HVFO108
High Voltage
Fiber Optically-isolated
Probe
Key Features
150 MHz bandwidth
35 kV common-mode voltage rating
(fiber optic isolation)

our digital oscilloscopes are fully warranted for three years and our probes are warranted for one year. This warranty includes:
•  No charge for return shipping  •  Long-term 7-year support   •  Upgrade to latest software at no charge
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
High Voltage Fiber Optically-isolated Probe Models and Accessories
High Voltage Fiber Optic Probe, 150 MHz Bandwidth.  Includes soft-carrying case, Qty. 1 Amplifier/Modulating Transmitter, Qty. 1
Demodulating Receiver, Qty. 1 1m Fiber Optic Cable, Qty. 1 USB Charging Cable, Qty. 1 Micro-gripper set.
Attenuating Tips must be ordered separately.
HVFO108
HVFO10X +/-1V (1x Attenuation) Universal Tip Accessory HVFO100-1X-TIP-U
HVFO10X +/-5V (5x Attenuation) Universal Tip Accessory HVFO100-5X-TIP-U
HVFO10X +/-10V (10x Attenuation) Universal Tip Accessory HVFO100-10X-TIP-U
HVFO10X +/-20V (20x Attenuation) Universal Tip Accessory HVFO100-20X-TIP-U
HVFO10X +/-40V (40x Attenuation) Universal Tip Accessory HVFO100-40X-TIP-U
NIST Traceable Calibration Certificate HVFO108-CCNIST
Electrical
Bandwidth 150 MHz (typical, with tip attached)
Rise Time (10-90%) 3.3 ns (typical)
Input Dynamic Range ±1V, ±5V, ±10V, ±20V, ±40V (DC+peak AC) respectively with 1X, 5X, 10X, 20X or 40X attenuating tips.
All tips are purchased as accessories (none are included with HVFO108 probe).
Maximum Non-destruct Voltage 5 times the operating voltage rating (tip dependent)
Common Mode Voltage Range ±35 kV (DC+Peak AC) (not for hand-held use, with adequate spacing between probe components and earth ground)
Maximum Input Voltage to Earth ±35 kV (DC+Peak AC)  (not for hand-held use, with adequate spacing between probe components and earth ground)
Maximum Safe Input Voltage For hand-held use, 30 Vrms / 60 Vdc per IEC/EN 61010-031:2015